
April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
5K

Open

Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Erin Brooks Covington  OHIO 25 3 20:21.0 6:34/M30
2 Paige John 230 9 23:30.6 7:35/M21
3 Sharon John 231 12 24:06.7 7:46/M54
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
5K

Open

Female 14 and Under

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Taylor Crozier Dresden  OHIO 47 61 35:43.9 11:31/M 6*
2 Alyssa Shawger Nashport  OHIO 127 75 40:14.2 12:59/M14
3 Whitney Carnes Nashport  OHIO 35 87 50:35.3 16:19/M12
4 Laine Welker 228 88 50:43.1 16:22/M12
5 Katie Shawger Nashport  OHIO 128 89 50:44.1 16:22/M11

Female 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Hailey George Norwich  OHIO 62 30 27:30.1 8:52/M19*
2 Sierra Leonard 237 33 28:35.9 9:13/M15
3 Hannah George Norwich  OHIO 63 37 29:48.8 9:37/M15
4 Madison Sprankle 205 42 30:11.2 9:44/M18
5 Reagan Wasileski 208 92 51:49.0 16:43/M16

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Adrianne John 240 38 29:49.5 9:37/M25*
2 Brooke Thomas West Lafayette  OHIO 140 49 31:18.2 10:06/M22
3 Lauren Westbrook Newark  OHIO 148 54 34:42.4 11:12/M26
4 Phoenix Palmer Zanesville  OHIO 106 83 49:18.3 15:54/M20
5 Amanda Siddle Zanesville  OHIO 133 86 50:33.6 16:18/M25
6 Racheal Wagner 260 91 51:48.5 16:43/M28
7 Emily Heffelfinger 270 94 59:28.2 19:11/M20

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jamie Jennings Martin Wooster  OHIO 80 22 26:32.9 8:34/M34*
2 Julie Vandenbark Zanesville  OHIO 142 27 26:54.5 8:41/M37
3 Mari Varhola Caldwell  OHIO 143 35 28:52.8 9:19/M34
4 Jason Young 266 46 30:41.8 9:54/M34
5 Rachael Davis Stockport  OHIO 48 48 31:07.3 10:02/M34
6 Katie Wysong Worthington  OHIO 152 52 32:58.6 10:38/M34
7 Jessie Burr Lancaster  OHIO 28 60 35:40.1 11:30/M33
8 Bobby Crozier 252 64 36:00.0 11:37/M34
9 Sarah Burdine Zanesville  OHIO 26 69 36:48.9 11:52/M35
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
5K

Open

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
10 Cassie Shrigley Chandlersville  OHIO 132 73 38:10.0 12:19/M32
11 Amy Beach Dresden  OHIO 1 81 46:17.1 14:56/M34
12 Michelle Lillibridge Conesville  OHIO 94 85 50:20.3 16:14/M35

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Kim Waugh New Albany  OHIO 147 31 27:55.6 9:00/M40*
2 Yeti Rose Zanesville  OHIO 118 36 29:34.1 9:32/M41
3 Terrie Russell 204 41 30:09.0 9:44/M45
4 Joyce Settles 219 43 30:16.9 9:46/M47
5 Tracey Roberts Blommingburg  OHIO 117 57 35:30.1 11:27/M41
6 Michelle Denune Thornville  OHIO 49 58 35:36.5 11:29/M44
7 Kim Erwin Troy  OHIO 59 66 36:00.5 11:37/M43
8 Molly Slack Troy  OHIO 134 67 36:05.7 11:38/M45
9 Cheryl Eby Zanesville  OHIO 56 72 38:09.6 12:18/M42

10 Mandy Wagner Dresden  OHIO 144 79 45:58.9 14:50/M49

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jonita Walton Zanesville  OHIO 145 17 25:07.3 8:06/M54*
2 Debbie Crawford Frazeysburg  OHIO 45 44 30:36.8 9:52/M53
3 Darla Doss Zanesville  OHIO 51 55 35:09.4 11:20/M52
4 Jane Kilgore Nashport  OHIO 85 70 37:42.0 12:10/M52
5 Connie Still Nashport  OHIO 138 71 38:06.0 12:17/M53
6 Sherry Thomas West Lafayette  OHIO 141 77 42:09.2 13:36/M57
7 Annette Lapp 248 78 44:49.9 14:27/M50

Female 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Brenda Rice Heath  OHIO 116 56 35:09.6 11:20/M63*
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
5K

Open

Male Open Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jordan Anderson 7 1 16:30.7 5:19/M18
2 Justin Anderson 5 2 19:59.3 6:27/M13
3 Brian Fulks 209 4 20:30.0 6:37/M32
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
5K

Open

14 and Under

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Owen Perry New Albany  OHIO 111 29 27:26.4 8:51/M10*
2 Dalton Crozier Dresden  OHIO 46 62 35:47.1 11:33/M 6

Male 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jonah Wahl 236 6 21:01.7 6:47/M17*
2 Seth Marolt 224 7 21:43.8 7:00/M18
3 Ashton Campbell Frazeysburg  OHIO 33 26 26:46.7 8:38/M19
4 Matt Speru 215 28 27:03.3 8:44/M18
5 Michael Schell 222 45 30:37.7 9:53/M18
6 Brandon Collins 223 47 30:51.1 9:57/M18
7 Dustin Lafferty 258 68 36:47.1 11:52/M18
8 Austin Monroe 214 76 42:01.2 13:33/M19

Male 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Andy Kilgore Zanesville  OHIO 83 16 24:59.7 8:04/M26*
2 Ben Painter Frazeysburg  OHIO 105 25 26:39.8 8:36/M20

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Josh Anderson Dresden  OHIO 8 8 23:19.6 7:31/M38*
2 Jason Altou 239 11 24:04.4 7:46/M38
3 Adam Brenner Zanesville  OHIO 24 14 24:16.3 7:50/M30
4 Jason Westbrook 241 18 25:35.3 8:15/M30
5 Brian Newton 254 19 25:38.1 8:16/M37
6 Marshall Masena 300 20 25:44.9 8:18/M30
7 Matt Mehaffey Zanesville  OHIO 101 21 26:27.5 8:32/M38
8 Eric Robison 234 24 26:34.4 8:34/M34
9 Joshua Lulcaser 229 39 29:58.8 9:40/M34

10 Adam Wilson 201 53 34:07.2 11:00/M33
11 Jamie Burr Lancaster  OHIO 27 59 35:36.9 11:29/M39
12 Matt Kendall 225 65 36:00.2 11:37/M34
13 Steven Nalepka Colonial Heights  VA 104 82 48:57.9 15:47/M35
14 Cory Humphreys Conesville  OHIO 77 90 51:42.9 16:41/M35
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
5K

Open

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jay Parks 257 5 20:47.8 6:42/M46*
2 Luke Rice 235 13 24:11.7 7:48/M42
3 Steve Douglass Zanesville  OHIO 53 15 24:58.3 8:03/M49
4 Tony Leonard 238 34 28:44.4 9:16/M46
5 Roy Dobson 203 40 30:07.0 9:43/M44
6 Derek Hochradel Pataskala  OHIO 73 63 35:47.9 11:33/M42
7 Mike Male 255 80 46:12.7 14:54/M47
8 Phil Palmer Zanesville  OHIO 107 84 49:36.8 16:00/M40

Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Tim Baum Nashport  OHIO 18 10 23:40.7 7:38/M58*
2 David Conner Heath  OHIO 38 23 26:33.1 8:34/M57
3 Rocky Brownfield 242 50 32:17.3 10:25/M53
4 Keith Wightman Washington C.h.  OHIO 150 93 59:20.1 19:08/M56

Male 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Alan Atkinson Zanesville  OHIO 10 32 28:16.6 9:07/M60*
2 Chuck Anderson Dresden  OHIO 9 51 32:30.6 10:29/M67
3 Pete Rapol Nashport  OHIO 113 74 38:49.6 12:31/M65
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
5 Miler
Open

Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Lisa Douglass Zanesville  OHIO 52 5 36:15.0 7:15/M45
2 Sydney Lapp 213 9 40:09.3 8:02/M22
3 Karen Haren Zanesville  OHIO 66 22 45:38.5 9:08/M55
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
5 Miler
Open

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Shannon Kinner 247 26 52:09.5 10:26/M26
2 Lauren Haren 243 27 54:00.7 10:48/M26

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Tawny Cameron Zanesville  OHIO 32 29 56:07.4 11:13/M35

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Cathleen Capunay Zanesville  OHIO 34 24 48:43.4 9:45/M48

Female 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Hannah Mitchell Frazeysburg  OHIO 102 30 1:03:44.2 12:45/M69*
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
5 Miler
Open

Male Open Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jon Anderson 6 1 28:15.9 5:39/M16
2 Mike Schreiber Zanesville  OHIO 121 2 33:36.9 6:43/M33
3 Michael Coveney 202 3 33:50.1 6:46/M32
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
5 Miler
Open

Male 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jordan Watson Frazeysburg  OHIO 146 18 44:07.1 8:49/M18

Male 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Bill Crave 226 4 34:58.1 7:00/M29

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Paul Verrons 251 7 36:44.5 7:21/M37
2 Matt Schreiber Zanesville  OHIO 120 8 38:20.4 7:40/M33
3 Jim Clark Zanesville  OHIO 36 12 40:53.7 8:11/M37
4 Brad Shawger Zanesville  OHIO 129 15 41:49.1 8:22/M32
5 Kent Baughman Zanesville  OHIO 17 17 43:17.9 8:39/M31
6 Zach Wysong Worthington  OHIO 153 19 44:48.0 8:58/M33
7 Jeremy Cameron Zanesville  OHIO 31 28 55:03.4 11:01/M39

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jaye Schroeder New Albany  OHIO 122 11 40:53.3 8:11/M49
2 Brian Dumond Baltimore  OHIO 54 13 40:54.0 8:11/M40
3 Tim Diersing New Albany  OHIO 50 14 41:18.2 8:16/M49
4 Larry Eby Zanesville  OHIO 55 20 45:09.5 9:02/M48

Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Chris Ripple 221 6 36:31.6 7:18/M53
2 Terril Perkins Nashport  OHIO 109 10 40:17.9 8:03/M53
3 Mike Bowles Zanesville  OHIO 21 16 41:58.4 8:24/M58
4 Ron Paul Zanesville  OHIO 108 23 48:38.5 9:44/M52
5 Ronald Crozier 253 25 50:41.7 10:08/M52
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
5 Miler
Open

Male 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Rod Hollingsworth Zanesville  OHIO 74 21 45:12.0 9:02/M63

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum Multisports    www.muskingummultisports.com

11 04/07/2015 09:11:47



April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
Walkers

Open

Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Amanda Ball Frazeysburg  OHIO 11 6 37:06.2 11:58/M29
2 Hannah Jenkins Nashport  OHIO 78 7 41:19.4 13:20/M14
3 Monica King Dresden  OHIO 87 8 42:03.4 13:34/M48

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum Multisports    www.muskingummultisports.com

12 04/07/2015 09:11:47



April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
Walkers

Open

Walkers

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Cassie Kausek Somerset  OHIO 82 9 42:08.1 13:35/M31
2 Debbie Alexander 233 10 44:50.5 14:28/M55
3 Tiffany Blaz Dresden  OHIO 20 11 46:01.0 14:51/M27
4 Linnsay Jessup Dresden  OHIO 81 12 46:13.2 14:55/M25
5 Melissa Horn Lancaster  OHIO 75 13 46:18.6 14:56/M34
6 Judy Amspaugh Zanesville  OHIO 3 14 46:19.6 14:56/M51
7 Sue McFarland Dresden  OHIO 96 16 46:53.0 15:07/M63
8 Diane Dixon 263 17 46:53.2 15:07/M14
9 Brittney Sheppard Zanesville  OHIO 130 18 47:11.1 15:13/M19

10 Wilma Cornelius Mcconnelsville  OHIO 44 19 47:11.4 15:13/M75
11 Theresa Sheppard Zanesville  OHIO 131 20 47:33.2 15:20/M48
12 Katie Tewksbary Zanesville  OHIO 139 21 48:58.2 15:48/M56
13 Pam Smith Duncan Falls  OHIO 135 22 49:06.3 15:50/M58
14 Kristin Davis 245 26 51:02.2 16:28/M32
15 Kendra Boetcher 246 27 51:40.7 16:40/M55
16 Emmy Meaige 261 29 51:45.3 16:42/M27
17 Shirley Cohen Zanesville  OHIO 37 30 51:50.9 16:43/M67
18 Madison Archer 271 31 51:54.1 16:45/M11
19 Julie Barnhard Dresden  OHIO 12 32 52:35.4 16:58/M50
20 Vicki Rapol Nashport  OHIO 112 33 52:36.0 16:58/M63
21 Erin Mann 262 34 54:28.6 17:34/M33
22 Linda Sensabaugh Dresden  OHIO 125 35 54:29.7 17:35/M57
23 Mae Wilbur 218 37 54:45.4 17:40/M25
24 Allison Butler 259 38 54:50.6 17:41/M34
25 Amber Barthen Nashport  OHIO 16 41 55:01.0 17:45/M38
26 Amy Eltringham Geneva  OHIO 57 42 55:01.7 17:45/M41
27 Carla Brenamen Fremont  OHIO 22 43 55:03.1 17:45/M58
28 Verda Adkins Dresden  OHIO 19 46 57:59.6 18:42/M52
29 Mindy Jenkins Nashport  OHIO 79 47 58:01.2 18:43/M43
30 Missy Williams Dresden  OHIO 151 48 58:55.9 19:00/M47
31 Marylou McKean Duncan Falls  OHIO 98 49 58:56.5 19:01/M66
32 Lynette Mealey Nashport  OHIO 99 51 59:32.9 19:12/M68
33 Pam Smythe Dresden  OHIO 13767
34 Clare Barnhard Dresden  OHIO 1312
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
Walkers

Open

Male Open Winners

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Joshua Dawson 220 1 28:19.6 9:08/M19
2 Dominic Barnhard Dresden  OHIO 14 2 32:59.0 10:38/M18
3 Derek Landers New Albany  OHIO 91 3 33:09.2 10:42/M21
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Age Group Results
Walkers

Open

Walkers

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall
1 Jeremy Davis 244 4 34:10.7 11:01/M34*
2 David Claypool 210 5 36:08.5 11:39/M68
3 Daniel Amspaugh Zanesville  OHIO 4 15 46:36.4 15:02/M56
4 Dana McKean Duncan Falls  OHIO 97 23 49:17.6 15:54/M59
5 Don Allen Zanesville  OHIO 2 24 50:19.6 16:14/M82
6 Don Latham Coshocton  OHIO 93 25 50:21.6 16:15/M50
7 Lonnie Larson Zanesville  OHIO 92 28 51:43.6 16:41/M68
8 Aaron Sensabaugh Dresden  OHIO 126 36 54:41.2 17:38/M62
9 Luke Horn Lancaster  OHIO 76 39 54:51.1 17:42/M37

10 Adam Barthen Nashport  OHIO 15 40 54:51.8 17:42/M32
11 Terry Matchett 267 44 57:23.8 18:31/M62
12 Jeremy Smythe 249 45 57:24.2 18:31/M33
13 Jan Smith Duncan Falls  OHIO 136 50 58:58.6 19:01/M60
14 Grayson Wasileski 207 52 59:34.7 19:13/M14
15 Ethan Lussier 206 53 1:00:28.6 19:30/M14
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Overall Finish List

5K

Name Bib No Time PaceAge

Open

Overall AG Place

Female

GendCity
Erin Brooks 251 20:21.0 6:34/M30 Top Fin1FCovington  OHIO
Paige John 2302 23:30.6 7:35/M21 Top Fin2F
Sharon John 2313 24:06.7 7:46/M54 Top Fin3F
Jonita Walton 1454 25:07.3 8:06/M54 50-591FZanesville  OHIO
Jamie Jennings Martin 805 26:32.9 8:34/M34 30-391FWooster  OHIO
Julie Vandenbark 1426 26:54.5 8:41/M37 30-392FZanesville  OHIO
Hailey George 627 27:30.1 8:52/M19 15-191FNorwich  OHIO
Kim Waugh 1478 27:55.6 9:00/M40 40-491FNew Albany  OHIO
Sierra Leonard 2379 28:35.9 9:13/M15 15-192F
Mari Varhola 14310 28:52.8 9:19/M34 30-393FCaldwell  OHIO
Yeti Rose 11811 29:34.1 9:32/M41 40-492FZanesville  OHIO
Hannah George 6312 29:48.8 9:37/M15 15-193FNorwich  OHIO
Adrianne John 24013 29:49.5 9:37/M25 20-291F
Terrie Russell 20414 30:09.0 9:44/M45 40-493F
Madison Sprankle 20515 30:11.2 9:44/M18 15-194F
Joyce Settles 21916 30:16.9 9:46/M47 40-494F
Debbie Crawford 4517 30:36.8 9:52/M53 50-592FFrazeysburg  OHIO
Jason Young 26618 30:41.8 9:54/M34 30-394F
Rachael Davis 4819 31:07.3 10:02/M34 30-395FStockport  OHIO
Brooke Thomas 14020 31:18.2 10:06/M22 20-292FWest Lafayette  OHIO
Katie Wysong 15221 32:58.6 10:38/M34 30-396FWorthington  OHIO
Lauren Westbrook 14822 34:42.4 11:12/M26 20-293FNewark  OHIO
Darla Doss 5123 35:09.4 11:20/M52 50-593FZanesville  OHIO
Brenda Rice 11624 35:09.6 11:20/M63 60-691FHeath  OHIO
Tracey Roberts 11725 35:30.1 11:27/M41 40-495FBlommingburg  OHIO
Michelle Denune 4926 35:36.5 11:29/M44 40-496FThornville  OHIO
Jessie Burr 2827 35:40.1 11:30/M33 30-397FLancaster  OHIO
Taylor Crozier 4728 35:43.9 11:31/M 6  0-141FDresden  OHIO
Bobby Crozier 25229 36:00.0 11:37/M34 30-398F
Kim Erwin 5930 36:00.5 11:37/M43 40-497FTroy  OHIO
Molly Slack 13431 36:05.7 11:38/M45 40-498FTroy  OHIO
Sarah Burdine 2632 36:48.9 11:52/M35 30-399FZanesville  OHIO
Jane Kilgore 8533 37:42.0 12:10/M52 50-594FNashport  OHIO
Connie Still 13834 38:06.0 12:17/M53 50-595FNashport  OHIO
Cheryl Eby 5635 38:09.6 12:18/M42 40-499FZanesville  OHIO
Cassie Shrigley 13236 38:10.0 12:19/M32 30-3910FChandlersville  OHIO
Alyssa Shawger 12737 40:14.2 12:59/M14  0-142FNashport  OHIO
Sherry Thomas 14138 42:09.2 13:36/M57 50-596FWest Lafayette  OHIO
Annette Lapp 24839 44:49.9 14:27/M50 50-597F
Mandy Wagner 14440 45:58.9 14:50/M49 40-4910FDresden  OHIO
Amy Beach 141 46:17.1 14:56/M34 30-3911FDresden  OHIO
Phoenix Palmer 10642 49:18.3 15:54/M20 20-294FZanesville  OHIO
Michelle Lillibridge 9443 50:20.3 16:14/M35 30-3912FConesville  OHIO
Amanda Siddle 13344 50:33.6 16:18/M25 20-295FZanesville  OHIO
Whitney Carnes 3545 50:35.3 16:19/M12  0-143FNashport  OHIO
Laine Welker 22846 50:43.1 16:22/M12  0-144F
Katie Shawger 12847 50:44.1 16:22/M11  0-145FNashport  OHIO
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Overall Finish List

5K

Name Bib No Time PaceAge

Open

Overall AG Place

Female

GendCity
Racheal Wagner 26048 51:48.5 16:43/M28 20-296F
Reagan Wasileski 20849 51:49.0 16:43/M16 15-195F
Emily Heffelfinger 27050 59:28.2 19:11/M20 20-297F
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Overall Finish List

5K

Name Bib No Time PaceAge

Open

Overall AG Place

Male

GendCity
Jordan Anderson 71 16:30.7 5:19/M18 Top Fin1M
Justin Anderson 52 19:59.3 6:27/M13 Top Fin2M
Brian Fulks 2093 20:30.0 6:37/M32 Top Fin3M
Jay Parks 2574 20:47.8 6:42/M46 40-491M
Jonah Wahl 2365 21:01.7 6:47/M17 15-191M
Seth Marolt 2246 21:43.8 7:00/M18 15-192M
Josh Anderson 87 23:19.6 7:31/M38 30-391MDresden  OHIO
Tim Baum 188 23:40.7 7:38/M58 50-591MNashport  OHIO
Jason Altou 2399 24:04.4 7:46/M38 30-392M
Luke Rice 23510 24:11.7 7:48/M42 40-492M
Adam Brenner 2411 24:16.3 7:50/M30 30-393MZanesville  OHIO
Steve Douglass 5312 24:58.3 8:03/M49 40-493MZanesville  OHIO
Andy Kilgore 8313 24:59.7 8:04/M26 20-291MZanesville  OHIO
Jason Westbrook 24114 25:35.3 8:15/M30 30-394M
Brian Newton 25415 25:38.1 8:16/M37 30-395M
Marshall Masena 30016 25:44.9 8:18/M30 30-396M
Matt Mehaffey 10117 26:27.5 8:32/M38 30-397MZanesville  OHIO
David Conner 3818 26:33.1 8:34/M57 50-592MHeath  OHIO
Eric Robison 23419 26:34.4 8:34/M34 30-398M
Ben Painter 10520 26:39.8 8:36/M20 20-292MFrazeysburg  OHIO
Ashton Campbell 3321 26:46.7 8:38/M19 15-193MFrazeysburg  OHIO
Matt Speru 21522 27:03.3 8:44/M18 15-194M
Owen Perry 11123 27:26.4 8:51/M10  0-141MNew Albany  OHIO
Alan Atkinson 1024 28:16.6 9:07/M60 60-691MZanesville  OHIO
Tony Leonard 23825 28:44.4 9:16/M46 40-494M
Joshua Lulcaser 22926 29:58.8 9:40/M34 30-399M
Roy Dobson 20327 30:07.0 9:43/M44 40-495M
Michael Schell 22228 30:37.7 9:53/M18 15-195M
Brandon Collins 22329 30:51.1 9:57/M18 15-196M
Rocky Brownfield 24230 32:17.3 10:25/M53 50-593M
Chuck Anderson 931 32:30.6 10:29/M67 60-692MDresden  OHIO
Adam Wilson 20132 34:07.2 11:00/M33 30-3910M
Jamie Burr 2733 35:36.9 11:29/M39 30-3911MLancaster  OHIO
Dalton Crozier 4634 35:47.1 11:33/M 6  0-142MDresden  OHIO
Derek Hochradel 7335 35:47.9 11:33/M42 40-496MPataskala  OHIO
Matt Kendall 22536 36:00.2 11:37/M34 30-3912M
Dustin Lafferty 25837 36:47.1 11:52/M18 15-197M
Pete Rapol 11338 38:49.6 12:31/M65 60-693MNashport  OHIO
Austin Monroe 21439 42:01.2 13:33/M19 15-198M
Mike Male 25540 46:12.7 14:54/M47 40-497M
Steven Nalepka 10441 48:57.9 15:47/M35 30-3913MColonial Heights  VA
Phil Palmer 10742 49:36.8 16:00/M40 40-498MZanesville  OHIO
Cory Humphreys 7743 51:42.9 16:41/M35 30-3914MConesville  OHIO
Keith Wightman 15044 59:20.1 19:08/M56 50-594MWashington C.h. 
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Overall Finish List

5 Miler

Name Bib No Time PaceAge

Open

Overall AG Place

Female

GendCity
Lisa Douglass 521 36:15.0 7:15/M45 Top Fin1FZanesville  OHIO
Sydney Lapp 2132 40:09.3 8:02/M22 Top Fin2F
Karen Haren 663 45:38.5 9:08/M55 Top Fin3FZanesville  OHIO
Cathleen Capunay 344 48:43.4 9:45/M48 40-491FZanesville  OHIO
Shannon Kinner 2475 52:09.5 10:26/M26 20-291F
Lauren Haren 2436 54:00.7 10:48/M26 20-292F
Tawny Cameron 327 56:07.4 11:13/M35 30-391FZanesville  OHIO
Hannah Mitchell 1028 1:03:44.2 12:45/M69 60-691FFrazeysburg  OHIO
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Overall Finish List

5 Miler

Name Bib No Time PaceAge

Open

Overall AG Place

Male

GendCity
Jon Anderson 61 28:15.9 5:39/M16 Top Fin1M
Mike Schreiber 1212 33:36.9 6:43/M33 Top Fin2MZanesville  OHIO
Michael Coveney 2023 33:50.1 6:46/M32 Top Fin3M
Bill Crave 2264 34:58.1 7:00/M29 20-291M
Chris Ripple 2215 36:31.6 7:18/M53 50-591M
Paul Verrons 2516 36:44.5 7:21/M37 30-391M
Matt Schreiber 1207 38:20.4 7:40/M33 30-392MZanesville  OHIO
Terril Perkins 1098 40:17.9 8:03/M53 50-592MNashport  OHIO
Jaye Schroeder 1229 40:53.3 8:11/M49 40-491MNew Albany  OHIO
Jim Clark 3610 40:53.7 8:11/M37 30-393MZanesville  OHIO
Brian Dumond 5411 40:54.0 8:11/M40 40-492MBaltimore  OHIO
Tim Diersing 5012 41:18.2 8:16/M49 40-493MNew Albany  OHIO
Brad Shawger 12913 41:49.1 8:22/M32 30-394MZanesville  OHIO
Mike Bowles 2114 41:58.4 8:24/M58 50-593MZanesville  OHIO
Kent Baughman 1715 43:17.9 8:39/M31 30-395MZanesville  OHIO
Jordan Watson 14616 44:07.1 8:49/M18 15-191MFrazeysburg  OHIO
Zach Wysong 15317 44:48.0 8:58/M33 30-396MWorthington  OHIO
Larry Eby 5518 45:09.5 9:02/M48 40-494MZanesville  OHIO
Rod Hollingsworth 7419 45:12.0 9:02/M63 60-691MZanesville  OHIO
Ron Paul 10820 48:38.5 9:44/M52 50-594MZanesville  OHIO
Ronald Crozier 25321 50:41.7 10:08/M52 50-595M
Jeremy Cameron 3122 55:03.4 11:01/M39 30-397MZanesville  OHIO
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Overall Finish List

Walkers

Name Bib No Time PaceAge

Open

Overall AG Place

Female

GendCity
Amanda Ball 111 37:06.2 11:58/M29 Top Fin1FFrazeysburg  OHIO
Hannah Jenkins 782 41:19.4 13:20/M14 Top Fin2FNashport  OHIO
Monica King 873 42:03.4 13:34/M48 Top Fin3FDresden  OHIO
Cassie Kausek 824 42:08.1 13:35/M31 Walkers1FSomerset  OHIO
Debbie Alexander 2335 44:50.5 14:28/M55 Walkers2F
Tiffany Blaz 206 46:01.0 14:51/M27 Walkers3FDresden  OHIO
Linnsay Jessup 817 46:13.2 14:55/M25 Walkers4FDresden  OHIO
Melissa Horn 758 46:18.6 14:56/M34 Walkers5FLancaster  OHIO
Judy Amspaugh 39 46:19.6 14:56/M51 Walkers6FZanesville  OHIO
Sue McFarland 9610 46:53.0 15:07/M63 Walkers7FDresden  OHIO
Diane Dixon 26311 46:53.2 15:07/M14 Walkers8F
Brittney Sheppard 13012 47:11.1 15:13/M19 Walkers9FZanesville  OHIO
Wilma Cornelius 4413 47:11.4 15:13/M75 Walkers10FMcconnelsville  OHIO
Theresa Sheppard 13114 47:33.2 15:20/M48 Walkers11FZanesville  OHIO
Katie Tewksbary 13915 48:58.2 15:48/M56 Walkers12FZanesville  OHIO
Pam Smith 13516 49:06.3 15:50/M58 Walkers13FDuncan Falls  OHIO
Kristin Davis 24517 51:02.2 16:28/M32 Walkers14F
Kendra Boetcher 24618 51:40.7 16:40/M55 Walkers15F
Emmy Meaige 26119 51:45.3 16:42/M27 Walkers16F
Shirley Cohen 3720 51:50.9 16:43/M67 Walkers17FZanesville  OHIO
Madison Archer 27121 51:54.1 16:45/M11 Walkers18F
Julie Barnhard 1222 52:35.4 16:58/M50 Walkers19FDresden  OHIO
Vicki Rapol 11223 52:36.0 16:58/M63 Walkers20FNashport  OHIO
Erin Mann 26224 54:28.6 17:34/M33 Walkers21F
Linda Sensabaugh 12525 54:29.7 17:35/M57 Walkers22FDresden  OHIO
Mae Wilbur 21826 54:45.4 17:40/M25 Walkers23F
Allison Butler 25927 54:50.6 17:41/M34 Walkers24F
Amber Barthen 1628 55:01.0 17:45/M38 Walkers25FNashport  OHIO
Amy Eltringham 5729 55:01.7 17:45/M41 Walkers26FGeneva  OHIO
Carla Brenamen 2230 55:03.1 17:45/M58 Walkers27FFremont  OHIO
Verda Adkins 1931 57:59.6 18:42/M52 Walkers28FDresden  OHIO
Mindy Jenkins 7932 58:01.2 18:43/M43 Walkers29FNashport  OHIO
Missy Williams 15133 58:55.9 19:00/M47 Walkers30FDresden  OHIO
Marylou McKean 9834 58:56.5 19:01/M66 Walkers31FDuncan Falls  OHIO
Lynette Mealey 9935 59:32.9 19:12/M68 Walkers32FNashport  OHIO
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April 26, 2014
Race Date Harper Classic

Overall Finish List

Walkers

Name Bib No Time PaceAge

Open

Overall AG Place

Male

GendCity
Joshua Dawson 2201 28:19.6 9:08/M19 Top Fin1M
Dominic Barnhard 142 32:59.0 10:38/M18 Top Fin2MDresden  OHIO
Derek Landers 913 33:09.2 10:42/M21 Top Fin3MNew Albany  OHIO
Jeremy Davis 2444 34:10.7 11:01/M34 Walkers1M
David Claypool 2105 36:08.5 11:39/M68 Walkers2M
Daniel Amspaugh 46 46:36.4 15:02/M56 Walkers3MZanesville  OHIO
Dana McKean 977 49:17.6 15:54/M59 Walkers4MDuncan Falls  OHIO
Don Allen 28 50:19.6 16:14/M82 Walkers5MZanesville  OHIO
Don Latham 939 50:21.6 16:15/M50 Walkers6MCoshocton  OHIO
Lonnie Larson 9210 51:43.6 16:41/M68 Walkers7MZanesville  OHIO
Aaron Sensabaugh 12611 54:41.2 17:38/M62 Walkers8MDresden  OHIO
Luke Horn 7612 54:51.1 17:42/M37 Walkers9MLancaster  OHIO
Adam Barthen 1513 54:51.8 17:42/M32 Walkers10MNashport  OHIO
Terry Matchett 26714 57:23.8 18:31/M62 Walkers11M
Jeremy Smythe 24915 57:24.2 18:31/M33 Walkers12M
Jan Smith 13616 58:58.6 19:01/M60 Walkers13MDuncan Falls  OHIO
Grayson Wasileski 20717 59:34.7 19:13/M14 Walkers14M
Ethan Lussier 20618 1:00:28.6 19:30/M14 Walkers15M
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